PRODUCTION PROJECTIONS
WELL NAME & #. HERMAN #4 B
FIELD: WEST NADINE PADDOCK BLINEBRY FIELD
l
OIL DECLINE RATE (%/YR): 0|OIL DECLINE FACTOR: 10.983598
GAS DECLINE RATE (%/YR): 0 GAS DECLINE FACTOR:  10.958325
I
ECONOMIC LIMIT: 3 NEB/DAY _ NEB - NET EQUIVALENT BARREL
CUMULATIVE | CUMULATIVE
PROJECTED | PROJECTED| PROJECTED | PROJECTED
olL GAS OIL GAS
MONTH BO/MO MCF/MO BO MCF
Nov-96 58 190 58 190
Dec-96 57 182 115 372
Jan-97 56 174 171 547
Feb-97 55 167 226 714
Mar-97 54 160 281 874
Apr-97 53 154 334 1,028
May-97 53 147 387 1,175
Jun-97 52 141 438 1,316
Jul-97 51 135 489 1,451
Aug-97 50 130 539 1,581
Sep-97 49 124 588 1,705
Oct-97 48 119 637 1,824
Nov-97 48 114 684 1,038
Dec-97 47 109 731 2,047
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